

Serial No. 02
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

CRP No. 8 of 2025

Date of order: 01.04.2026

The Deputy Commissioner/Collector, Vs. Smti. Krishna Borooah
East Khasi Hills District.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice W. Diengdoh, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Ms. I. Lyngwa, GA.

For the Respondent(s) : Mr. I. Borooah, Adv.

List this matter on 15.04.2026.

Judge

Meghalaya
01.04.2026
"D. Nary, PS"